
Bhavnagar Terminus - Jamnagar Special Fare Special (UnReserved)/09411M - Exp - WR 
BVC/Bhavnagar Terminus to JAM/Jamnagar 

12h 15m - 342 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BVC Bhavnagar Terminus 18:00 0 1 0 21 34 WR
2 BVP Bhavnagar Para 18:08 18:10 2m 0 1 3 67 17 WR
3 SOJN Sihor Junction 18:26 18:28 2m 0 1 20 41 64 WR
4 DLJ Dhola Junction 19:10 19:15 5m 1 49 31 37 WR
5 DAS Dhasa Junction 20:05 20:07 2m 0 1 75 59 101 WR
6 LAT Lathi 20:22 20:24 2m 0 1 90 54 130 WR
7 LDU Lunidhar 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 122 52 WR
8 KKV Kunkavav 21:18 21:20 2m 0 1 136 97 WR
9 JTP Jetpur 21:45 21:47 2m 0 1 177 11 WR
10 JLR Jetalsar Junction 22:05 22:10 5m 1 180 14 WR
11 GDL Gondal 00:48 00:50 2m 0 2 216 41 140 WR
12 BKNG Bhakti Nagar 01:42 01:44 2m 0 2 251 17 130 WR
13 RJT Rajkot Junction 02:05 02:10 5m 2 257 25 119 WR
14 HAPA Hapa 05:15 05:20 5m 0 2 333 9 15 WR
15 JAM Jamnagar 06:15 0 2 342 - 8 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (03:37)

Sep 14 2024 (03:37)

1

1


